



Legislation Text

File #: 10279, **Version:** 1

Title

Improvements accepted for Waterways - 2003, Contract No. 5471. (Various ADs)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the street, storm and sanitary sewer improvements on Waterways - 2003 have been completed on 00/00/00 (contractor did not return final affidavit) be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum	\$	118,087.00
(Based on Actual Units)	\$	106,918.02
Net Change by Change Orders	\$	98,584.10 or 83.48%
Liquidated Damages	\$	0.00
Final Contract Amount	\$	205,502.12

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. CW53-58270-810079-00-53B0930	\$77,330.52
Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810219-00-53W0063	\$50,000.00
Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810294-00-53W0063	\$8,200.30
Acc't. No. CS53-58270-810294-00-53W0063	\$33,665.00
Acc't. No. CS53-15640-810294-00-53W0063	\$1,900.00
Acc't. No. CW53-58270-810197-00-53B0797	\$1,360.00
Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810054-00-53B0930	\$33,046.30